
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 66399039

Data publicarii	17.02.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.221,75 RON - 1.221,75 RON

Descriere: PACHET PAPETARIE: 1, H OFFICE A4/80: 25 X 16,75 = 418,75 2, DECAPSATOR: 2 X 3 = 6 3, PERFORATOR: 2 X 18,5 = 37 4, CD - HP: 500 X 1,25 = 625 5, PLIC CD: 500 X 0,09 = 45 6, CAIET A4: 1 0X 4,25 = 42,5 7, FOLII PROTECTIE DPC. A4/100: 5 X 9,5 = 47,5 TOTAL PACHET: 1221,75
